
Wedstrijd 5 zondag 8 januari  13u30

Barre/Rek SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 524 Bruckenburg Josefien I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,50 0,90 0,70 0,80 14,70

2 529 Baes Liene I8 Turnclub Varsenare rek-barre 10 5,50 1,10 1,10 1,10 14,40

3 510 Atiye Huwel Holley I8 Rust Roest Brugge rek-barre 10 5,00 0,70 0,60 0,65 14,35

4 515 Van der Locht Liss I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,50 1,40 1,20 1,30 14,20

4 527 Demeyer Juliette I8 Turnclub Varsenare rek-barre 10 5,50 1,50 1,10 1,30 14,20

6 512 Lucker Layla I8 Rust Roest Brugge rek-barre 10 5,00 1,10 1,20 1,15 13,85

7 528 Keulemans Féline I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 1,20 1,20 1,20 13,80

8 509 Roelant Ellie I8 Gym Izegem rek-barre 10 5,00 1,20 1,30 1,25 13,75

8 516 Van Opstal Clo I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 1,40 1,10 1,25 13,75

10 531 Vande Walle Elise I8 Turnclub Varsenare rek-barre 10 5,00 1,40 1,20 1,30 13,70

11 518 Poelmans Sien I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 1,40 1,40 1,40 13,60

12 520 Segerink Stella I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 1,60 1,30 1,45 13,55

13 521 Bogaerts Jade I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 1,50 1,50 1,50 13,50

14 505 Dequeker Mary-Jane I8 Kon. Ieperse Turnkring rek-barre 10 5,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 13,50

14 514 Vermeulen Nore I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,50 1,90 2,10 2,00 13,50

16 532 Accou Noor I8 Turnclub Varsenare rek-barre 10 5,50 2,20 1,90 2,05 13,45

17 523 Doom Lisette I8 Turnclub Varsenare rek-barre 10 5,00 1,60 1,60 1,60 13,40

18 507 Meyfroidt Elise I8 Gym Izegem rek-barre 10 5,00 1,80 1,60 1,70 13,30

19 517 Luyck Hope I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 2,00 1,70 1,85 13,15

19 525 Tetaert Hayley I8 Turnclub Varsenare rek-barre 10 5,00 1,90 1,80 1,85 13,15

21 530 Valkaert Marie-Lou I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 2,20 1,80 2,00 13,00

22 513 Wagemans Alice I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 2,30 2,00 2,15 12,85

23 522 Baekelmans Lisse I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 2,70 2,40 2,55 12,45

24 519 Lemmens Mariette I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 5,00 2,80 2,90 2,85 12,15

25 503 Van Belleghem Louise I8 Turnkring Vlamertinge rek-barre 10 4,50 2,50 2,30 2,40 12,10



26 506 Havrin Maya I8 Gym Izegem rek-barre 10 4,50 2,40 2,50 2,45 12,05

27 500 De Rudder Camille I8 Turnkring Vlamertinge rek-barre 10 4,50 2,60 2,80 2,70 11,80

28 526 Merket Alice I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen rek-barre 10 4,50 3,40 3,40 3,40 11,10

29 502 Deruyttere Jasmijn I8 Turnkring Vlamertinge rek-barre 10 4,00 3,10 2,90 3,00 11,00

30 504  Carette Anouk I8 Gym Izegem rek-barre 10 4,00 3,50 3,20 3,35 10,65

31 511 Tassaert Oona I8 Gym Izegem rek-barre 10 3,50 2,90 3,10 3,00 10,50

Balk SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 520 Segerink Stella I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 5,50 0,90 0,90 0,90 14,60

2 524 Bruckenburg Josefien I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 5,00 1,20 1,20 1,20 13,80

3 512 Lucker Layla I8 Rust Roest Brugge Balk 10 5,50 2,00 2,00 2,00 13,50

4 509 Roelant Ellie I8 Gym Izegem Balk 10 5,00 1,90 1,90 1,90 13,10

5 510 Atiye Huwel Holley I8 Rust Roest Brugge Balk 10 5,50 2,40 2,40 2,40 13,10

6 507 Meyfroidt Elise I8 Gym Izegem Balk 10 5,50 2,50 2,50 2,50 13,00

6 527 Demeyer Juliette I8 Turnclub Varsenare Balk 10 5,50 2,50 2,50 2,50 13,00

8 505 Dequeker Mary-Jane I8 Kon. Ieperse Turnkring Balk 10 5,00 2,10 2,10 2,10 12,90

9 515 Van der Locht Liss I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 4,00 1,20 1,20 1,20 12,80

10 519 Lemmens Mariette I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 4,50 1,80 1,80 1,80 12,70

11 522 Baekelmans Lisse I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 5,00 2,50 2,50 2,50 12,50

12 532 Accou Noor I8 Turnclub Varsenare Balk 10 5,00 2,60 2,60 2,60 12,40

13 504  Carette Anouk I8 Gym Izegem Balk 10 5,50 3,10 3,10 3,10 12,40

14 526 Merket Alice I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 4,50 2,50 2,50 2,50 12,00

15 518 Poelmans Sien I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 5,50 3,50 3,50 3,50 12,00

16 514 Vermeulen Nore I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 5,50 3,60 3,60 3,60 11,90

17 531 Vande Walle Elise I8 Turnclub Varsenare Balk 10 5,00 3,30 3,30 3,30 11,70

18 523 Doom Lisette I8 Turnclub Varsenare Balk 10 5,50 3,80 3,80 3,80 11,70

19 516 Van Opstal Clo I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 5,00 3,50 3,50 3,50 11,50

20 530 Valkaert Marie-Lou I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 3,50 2,10 2,10 2,10 11,40



21 521 Bogaerts Jade I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 5,00 3,70 3,70 3,70 11,30

22 529 Baes Liene I8 Turnclub Varsenare Balk 10 4,50 3,50 3,50 3,50 11,00

23 511 Tassaert Oona I8 Gym Izegem Balk 10 4,00 3,60 3,60 3,60 10,40

24 500 De Rudder Camille I8 Turnkring Vlamertinge Balk 10 3,00 3,10 3,10 3,10 9,90

25 525 Tetaert Hayley I8 Turnclub Varsenare Balk 10 4,00 4,20 4,20 4,20 9,80

26 502 Deruyttere Jasmijn I8 Turnkring Vlamertinge Balk 10 3,50 4,20 4,20 4,20 9,30

27 506 Havrin Maya I8 Gym Izegem Balk 10 2,50 3,70 3,70 3,70 8,80

28 513 Wagemans Alice I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 3,50 4,90 4,90 4,90 8,60

29 528 Keulemans Féline I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 2,00 3,60 3,60 3,60 8,40

30 517 Luyck Hope I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Balk 10 4,00 5,80 5,80 5,80 8,20

Grond SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 524 Bruckenburg Josefien I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 5,50 1,40 1,30 1,35 14,15

2 510 Atiye Huwel Holley I8 Rust Roest Brugge Grond 10 5,50 1,50 1,40 1,45 14,05

3 515 Van der Locht Liss I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 5,50 2,00 2,30 2,15 13,35

4 507 Meyfroidt Elise I8 Gym Izegem Grond 10 5,50 2,00 2,80 2,40 13,10

5 520 Segerink Stella I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 5,00 1,70 2,20 1,95 13,05

6 512 Lucker Layla I8 Rust Roest Brugge Grond 10 5,00 1,90 2,10 2,00 13,00

6 527 Demeyer Juliette I8 Turnclub Varsenare Grond 10 5,00 1,90 2,10 2,00 13,00

8 529 Baes Liene I8 Turnclub Varsenare Grond 10 5,50 2,50 2,60 2,55 12,95

9 509 Roelant Ellie I8 Gym Izegem Grond 10 5,00 3,10 2,50 2,80 12,20

10 530 Valkaert Marie-Lou I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 4,50 2,40 2,70 2,55 11,95

11 531 Vande Walle Elise I8 Turnclub Varsenare Grond 10 4,50 2,60 2,60 2,60 11,90

12 532 Accou Noor I8 Turnclub Varsenare Grond 10 5,00 3,40 3,00 3,20 11,80

13 522 Baekelmans Lisse I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 5,00 3,20 3,30 3,25 11,75

13 523 Doom Lisette I8 Turnclub Varsenare Grond 10 5,00 3,50 3,00 3,25 11,75

15 528 Keulemans Féline I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 4,50 3,10 2,50 2,80 11,70



16 521 Bogaerts Jade I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 4,50 3,10 2,60 2,85 11,65

17 505 Dequeker Mary-Jane I8 Kon. Ieperse Turnkring Grond 10 5,00 3,60 3,10 3,35 11,65

18 506 Havrin Maya I8 Gym Izegem Grond 10 4,50 2,90 2,90 2,90 11,60

19 504  Carette Anouk I8 Gym Izegem Grond 10 4,50 3,30 2,70 3,00 11,50

20 518 Poelmans Sien I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 5,00 3,80 3,40 3,60 11,40

21 516 Van Opstal Clo I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 4,50 3,40 3,00 3,20 11,30

22 525 Tetaert Hayley I8 Turnclub Varsenare Grond 10 5,00 4,30 3,70 4,00 11,00

23 519 Lemmens Mariette I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 4,50 4,00 3,20 3,60 10,90

24 514 Vermeulen Nore I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 4,50 3,70 4,00 3,85 10,65

25 526 Merket Alice I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 4,50 4,10 4,20 4,15 10,35

26 517 Luyck Hope I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,75 10,25

27 500 De Rudder Camille I8 Turnkring Vlamertinge Grond 10 4,00 4,10 3,70 3,90 10,10

28 513 Wagemans Alice I8 Basisschool Regio Antwerpen Grond 10 3,50 3,80 3,30 3,55 9,95

29 501 Willems Julia I8 Turnkring Vlamertinge Grond 10 3,00 4,80 4,30 4,55 8,45

30 502 Deruyttere Jasmijn I8 Turnkring Vlamertinge Grond 10 3,50 5,30 4,80 5,05 8,45

31 511 Tassaert Oona I8 Gym Izegem Grond 10 3,50 5,60 5,20 5,40 8,10

32 503 Van Belleghem Louise I8 Turnkring Vlamertinge Grond 10 3,50 6,80 6,00 6,40 7,10


